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Départ : 16:10, Fin : 16:35

1 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagn… BMW SBK 13 - - 14 43.695 26.770 25.217 1:35.682
2 FORAY Kenny VVM BMW SBK 4 0.122 0.122 9 43.684 26.795 25.069 1:35.548
3 TECHER Alan Moto Club de Can… Honda SBK 3 0.139 0.017 8 43.634 26.854 25.097 1:35.585
4 DI MEGLIO Mickael MOTO PYRENEE… Honda SBK 2 0.333 0.194 6 43.826 26.841 25.307 1:35.974
5 PEROLARI Corentin Aspi Racing YAMAHA SBK Challe… 2 0.802 0.469 8 44.062 27.124 25.180 1:36.366
6 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport Yamaha SBK 10 1.244 0.442 10 44.296 27.016 25.456 1:36.768
7 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding … Yamaha SBK 7 1.694 0.450 8 44.430 27.394 25.552 1:37.376
8 RENAUDIN Martin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 4 1.778 0.084 10 44.497 27.340 25.598 1:37.435
9 SALVADORI Luca Mauriz… Ducati SBK 1 1.838 0.060 4 44.516 27.368 25.576 1:37.460

10 LEBLANC Gregory Team Lh Racing Ducati SBK 5 1.873 0.035 10 44.470 27.449 25.438 1:37.357
11 BAU Maximilien ASM Circuit Carole BMW SBK Challe… 5 2.153 0.280 6 44.743 27.371 25.486 1:37.600
12 NIGON Johan MOTO PYRENEE… Yamaha SBK Challe… 4 2.222 0.069 7 44.527 27.558 25.601 1:37.686
13 LEESCH Chris A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Honda SBK 8 2.472 0.250 8 44.843 27.293 25.849 1:37.985
14 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagn… Ducati SBK 2 2.542 0.070 8 44.497 27.538 25.979 1:38.014
15 RIZZA Ludovic Moto Club Riding … YAMAHA SBK 3 2.688 0.146 6 44.814 27.619 25.749 1:38.182
16 CAUCHI Ludovic Envie2rouler Yamaha SBK Challe… 8 2.766 0.078 13 45.011 27.461 25.909 1:38.381
17 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Cha… Yamaha SBK Challe… 7 2.974 0.208 10 45.092 27.747 25.762 1:38.601
18 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagn… METISS SBK 6 2.981 0.007 13 45.072 27.625 25.847 1:38.544
19 LAMIRE Alexis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK Challe… 4 3.314 0.333 12 45.122 27.620 25.860 1:38.602
20 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club De Bilt… Yamaha SBK Challe… 6 3.605 0.291 12 45.252 27.728 26.025 1:39.005
21 MILLET Loic Team Roulage 25 Yamaha SBK Challe… 5 3.729 0.124 10 45.389 27.866 26.156 1:39.411
22 GEENEN Come ASM de Croix en … BMW SBK 8 3.861 0.132 10 45.380 27.774 26.282 1:39.436
23 ROLLET Adrien Pôle Mécanique … Suzuki SBK Challe… 10 3.877 0.016 11 45.276 28.134 26.105 1:39.515
24 GEVAUX Cyriac Moto Club Pau Ar… Yamaha SBK Challe… 3 3.980 0.103 9 45.417 27.979 26.209 1:39.605
25 BERCOT Tom Activbike Honda SBK Challe… 5 4.104 0.124 10 45.410 27.859 26.357 1:39.626
26 ZAEPFEL Tanguy Team Roulage 25 Yamaha SBK Challe… 5 4.218 0.114 11 45.864 27.731 26.121 1:39.716
27 LEVRIER Quentin Moto Sport 76 Kawasaki SBK 4 4.262 0.044 10 45.742 27.924 26.063 1:39.729
28 CHALLAMEL Leo M.G.B. Moto Club YAMAHA SBK Challe… 8 4.276 0.014 10 45.680 27.863 26.398 1:39.941
29 FORAY Joseph Team 6ème Aven… BMW SBK Challe… 11 4.382 0.106 11 45.532 27.894 26.498 1:39.924
30 BACHELIER Marc TEAM RACING 85 BMW SBK 4 4.404 0.022 10 45.479 28.156 26.337 1:39.972
31 AGOGUE Alan Moto Club Riding … Yamaha SBK Challe… 4 4.682 0.278 11 45.826 28.007 26.360 1:40.193
32 AEBI Killian Moto Club Circuit … Suzuki SBK Challe… 2 4.722 0.040 11 45.635 28.062 25.938 1:39.635
33 TRUEB Kevin Moto Club Riding … BMW SBK 7 4.910 0.188 12 45.827 28.151 26.514 1:40.492
34 CHACHUAT Maxence MOTO PYRENEE… Yamaha SBK Challe… 9 5.343 0.433 12 46.047 28.409 26.445 1:40.901
35 MONTICELLI Romain Loisirs Motors Se… Kawasaki SBK 5 5.422 0.079 10 46.160 28.324 26.478 1:40.962
36 COIGNARD Melodie Sospel Motos Spo… Honda SBK 9 5.643 0.221 13 46.348 28.159 26.818 1:41.325
37 STOLTZ Regis Moto Club De Bilt… Yamaha SBK Challe… 3 5.647 0.004 10 46.180 28.436 26.485 1:41.101
38 VRAJITORU Bogdan M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha SBK 2 6.163 0.516 9 46.382 28.443 26.643 1:41.468
39 MICHAUD Romeo Pôle Mécanique … Yamaha SBK Challe… 6 6.213 0.050 9 46.647 28.414 26.631 1:41.692
40 GAUTHEREAU Vincent A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki SBK 9 6.788 0.575 9 46.820 28.926 26.598 1:42.344
41 VAN RUITENBEEK Martin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 7 7.114 0.326 13 46.606 28.876 27.187 1:42.669
42 FELGEROLLES Baptiste Moto Club Riding … Yamaha SBK 2 7.422 0.308 11 46.979 29.075 26.798 1:42.852
43 BOSSON Gregory Moto Club Arbusig… Kawasaki SBK 8 8.192 0.770 9 47.218 29.026 27.239 1:43.483
44 NANGERONI Sergio MC Nevers Nièvre Yamaha SBK 3 8.754 0.562 4 47.351 29.607 27.368 1:44.326

45 BOUSSEAU Mickael Amicale Moto du … Kawasaki SBK Challe… 11 10.145 1.391 11 48.476 29.547 27.477 1:45.500
46 FUHRER Thomas Moto Club De Bilt… Yamaha SBK 5 10.433 0.288 10 48.161 29.848 27.940 1:45.949
47 LAMBERT Fabien A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha SBK 12 10.645 0.212 12 48.532 29.849 27.716 1:46.097
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